Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

24.336
5.792
6.221
3.688
1.825
1.453

505

1.052

44.872

Millones ($)
408.675,19
89.098,17
73.877,43
57.912,28
26.131,69
20.720,90
15.863,55
12.111,13
704.390,33

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

SUCURSAL

25/05/2017






